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Lena Sportsskyttere 59
Eidsvoll 59
Sportsskyttere

Harstad Pistolklubb 58
Andebu Pistollag 58

Sartor 58
Sportsskytterlag
Meraker Pistolklubb 58
Trondhjems 58
Pistolklubb

Tysnes 58
Sportsskyttarklubb

Viking Pistol og 58
Rifleklubb

Elverum Pistolklubb 58
Lillestram Og 58
Omegn Pistolklubb
Tensberg og 58
Omegn Pistolklubb
Tensberg og 57
Omegn Pistolklubb
Dokka Pistolklubb 57
Nesbyen Pistolklubb57

Trondhjems 57
Pistolklubb

Lindesnes 57
Pistolklubb

Verdal 57
Sportsskytterlag

Lena Sportsskyttere 57
Enebakk Pistol 57
Klubb

Vanylven 57
Sportsskyttarlag
Ringerike 57
Pistolklubb

Asane Pistolklubb 57
Stjardal 57
Sportsskytterklubb

Askim Pistolklubb 57

Lora Sportsskyttere 56
Mysen Pistollag 56
Harstad Pistolklubb 56
Lena Sportsskyttere 56
Skanland 56

12
11

11

10

26

21

21

19

18

17

13

11

11

18

17

16

16
15

13

12

11
11

11

21

18
16

16

15

14

13
12

12

12

12
11

20
19
18
18
13



Revolverfelt

197

197

197

198

199
200

201
201

202

203
203

204
205

205

206

206
207

207
208

208
209

209
210

211
212

213

213

214

214
214

215
215
215
216
217
217
218

219
220

221

222

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Robert Mettala-
Larsson

Johann
Hammerdinger
Rune Lintho Aas

Kent Henning
Skoglund

Pal Pedersen
Arne Kristian
Stensby

Per Erik Haugen
Morten Christoffer
Bjgrndal

Jan lben Wang
Windt

Kjetil Hoyme
Svein Kamfjord

Knut Elvatun
André Rayset

@yvind Lekven

Gunnar Haugen

Pistolklubb
Stord Pistolklubb 56

Haugesund 56
Pistolklubb

Oppegard 56
Skytterlag

Bodung Pistolklubb 56

Batsfjord Pistolklubb56
Bodung Pistolklubb 56

HVKSK 56
OKTS 56

Halden Pistolklubb 56

Asane Pistolklubb 55

Sarpsborg 55
Pistolklubb

HVKSK 55
Hjerungavag 55
Pistolklubb
Bjgrnafjorden 55
Sportsskyttarklubb

Alta 55
Sportskytterklubb

Morten André Slaen Orkla Pistolklubb 55

Runar Holm

Kjell Atle Lund
Robert
Honningsvag

Lillestram Og 55
Omegn Pistolklubb
Bodung Pistolklubb 55

Terje RaknestangenOslo Sportsskyttere 55

Eirik Andreassen

Jorn Jagrgensen
Jarn-Petter Hjorth

Sven Olav Hokholt
@ivind André Dalen
Ask

Ole Ragnar Einar
Paulsen

Bjgrn Kristian
Haarberg

Ove Bg

Gunnar Lier
Kjetil Nordhavn

Per Morten Bglstad
Geir Sivertsen

Lars Magnus Svéard
Christian Kalbaek
Bjarn Kuvisli

Katrine Olsrud
Helland

Geir Hoff

Stein Meyer
Knut Grongstad

Ole Robert Karlsen

Tore Engvig

Vanylven 55
Sportsskyttarlag

Oslo Vestre 55
Sportsskyttere

Hamar Pistolklubb 55
Sarpsborg 55
Pistolklubb

OKTS 55
Haugesund 55
Pistolklubb

Baerum Pistolklubb 54

Agdenes Pistolklubb54

Trondhjems 54
Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb 54
Sarpsborg 54
Pistolklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb 54
Asane Pistolklubb 54
Bergen Pistolklubb 54
Sarpsborg 54
Pistolklubb

Rayken Og Hurum 54
Skytterlag

Tegnsberg og 54
Omegn Pistolklubb
Trondhjems 54
Pistolklubb

Vestnes Pistolklubb 54
Stjardal 53
Sportsskytterklubb
Sgr-Odal 53
Pistolklubb

Oslo Vestre 53

Sportsskyttere

13

13

13

12

10

16
16

15
14

14

13

13
12

12
11

11
10

10

17

17

15

15
15

14
14
14
13
12
12
11

10
19

17

16



Revolverfelt

15

13

12

11

223 Revolverfelt Bjgrn Espen Tensberg og 53
Schulstock Omegn Pistolklubb
224 Revolverfelt Hans Petter Skjak Pistolklubb 53
Paulsen
225 Revolverfelt Petter Stueflotten  OKTS 53
Svee
226 Revolverfelt Leif Tronslien Lillestram Og 53
Andressen Omegn Pistolklubb
227 Revolverfelt Svein Erik Dalland Tysnes 53
Sportsskyttarklubb
228 Revolverfelt Iver Trones Jarve  Farris 53
Sportsskyttere -
Larvik
229 Revolverfelt John Alexander Verdal 53
Olsson Sportsskytterlag
230 Revolverfelt Tore Dahl Enebakk Pistol 52
Klubb
231 Revolverfelt Anita Taranger Sarpsborg 52
Hagen Pistolklubb
232 Revolverfelt Roy Meland Salangen 52
Pistolklubb
232 Revolverfelt Trond Helleren Egersund 52
Pistolklubb
233 Revolverfelt Bernt Sverre Sarpsborg 52
Pedersen Pistolklubb
233 Revolverfelt Stig-Petter Bondalen 52
Rekkedal Sportsskyttar Klubb
233 Revolverfelt Nikolai Eugen Trondhjems 52
Lamagy Pistolklubb
233 Revolverfelt Dan Hagerup Fannefjord 52
Pistolklubb
234 Revolverfelt Nikolai Rico Hansen Kongsvinger 52
Sportsskyttere
235 Revolverfelt Fredrik Lundblad  Ringerike 52
Pistolklubb
235 Revolverfelt Roy Kvarme Stjgrdal 52
Sportsskytterklubb
236 Revolverfelt Jogeir Nakken Lillestram Og 52
Omegn Pistolklubb
237 Revolverfelt Ole Boran Enebakk Pistol 52
Humborstad Klubb
238 Revolverfelt Jozef Kuban Batsfjord Pistolklubb52
239 Revolverfelt Erik Stai Levanger 51
Sportsskytterlag
239 Revolverfelt Gjermund Kongsvinger 51
Nygardseter Sportsskyttere
240 Revolverfelt Stefano Ciccarelli  Oslo Vestre 51
Sportsskyttere
241 Revolverfelt Reidar Langkjeer ~ Asane Pistolklubb 51
242 Revolverfelt Cathrine Elisabeth Orkla Pistolklubb 51
Vold
242 Revolverfelt Thor Lihaug Bergen Pistolklubb 51
242 Revolverfelt Philip Thorshaug  Horten og Omegn 51
Pistolklubb
243 Revolverfelt Gunnar Hakon Sgr-Odal 51
Sand Pistolklubb
244 Revolverfelt Terje Ofstad Trondhjems 51
Pistolklubb
244 Revolverfelt Christian Karlsen  Trondhjems 51
Pistolklubb
245 Revolverfelt Tommy Kval Stjardal 51
Sportsskytterklubb
246 Revolverfelt Per Roar Lillemo  Skei Pistolklubb 51
247 Revolverfelt Panagiotis Oslo Vestre 50
Kalogerakis Sportsskyttere
248 Revolverfelt Morten Haland Ha Pistolklubb 50
248 Revolverfelt Jon-Erik Pettersen Sarpsborg 50
Pistolklubb
249 Revolverfelt Jan Stale @vrebg  Haugesund 50

23

18

13

13

12

12

12

12

11

10

10

19

19

16

15
12

12
12

11

22

13
13

12



Revolverfelt

250

251
252

253
254

255
256

257

258

258

259

260

261
262

263

263
264

265
265

266

267

268

269

270

271

271

271

271

271

272

272

273

274

275

276

276

277

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Per-Olof Mork

Jon Arne Valen
Ronnie Borgen

Dag Kristiansen
Jarle Delbekk

Morten Moen
Ullrikke Sem-
Jacobsen
Bjarn Teigseth

@ivind Isdahl
Carlos Oliveira
Duarte

Espen Fiskum

Arnfinn Jarl
Mikalsen

Kai Geir @versveen

Robert Stgle

Dag Stale
Strgmstad
Knut Erik Berget
Lillian Bjerkelien

Petter Vinaes
@yvind Drange

Vemund Barstad
Bermingrud
Bengt Erik
Erlandsen
Randi Margrete
Stram

Henrik
Gudbrandsen
Jon Ole Bjark
Lundsten

Truls Dren

Frank-Robert
Gustavsen

Roy Widar Sten-
Andersen

Eric @ien

Stian Solberg
Kristiansen
Martin Bjerke

Kjell Gunnar
Nordbye

Geir Thomas Kvam

Trude Staurset-
Martinsen
Hans Johansen

Anita Marie
Kristiansen
Sturle Kaland
Larsen

Stig Signar
Lindstrgm

Pistolklubb

Sarpsborg 50
Pistolklubb

Stord Pistolklubb 50
Tysnes 50
Sportsskyttarklubb
Aron Skytterklubb 49
Lilehammer 49
Pistolklubb

Elverum Pistolklubb 49
Ringerike 49
Pistolklubb
Trondhjems 49
Pistolklubb
Trondhjems 49
Pistolklubb

Tegnsberg og 49
Omegn Pistolklubb
Trondhjems 49
Pistolklubb

Batsfjord Pistolklubb48

Dokka Pistolklubb 48

Tysnes 48
Sportsskyttarklubb
Kongsvinger 48
Sportsskyttere
Nesbyen Pistolklubb48
Hokksund 48
Pistolklubb

Mysen Pistollag 48
Bjgrnafjorden 48
Sportsskyttarklubb

Oslo Pistolklubb 48

Drland 48
Sportsskyttere
Orkla Pistolklubb 47

Trondhjems 47
Pistolklubb
Vestby Pistolklubb 47

Neergysund 47
Sportsskyttere
Trondhjems 47
Pistolklubb
Kongsvinger 47
Sportsskyttere

Stjgrdal 47
Sportsskytterklubb

Asane Pistolklubb 47

Sarpsborg 47
Pistolklubb
Kongsvinger 47
Sportsskyttere
Tensberg og 47

Omegn Pistolklubb
Orkla Pistolklubb 47

Trondhjems 46
Pistolklubb

Elverum Pistolklubb 46
Asane Pistolklubb 46

Verdal 46
Sportsskytterlag

11

16
13

12
10

19

15
14

12

12
11

10
10

16

14

12

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

18

15

15

13



Revolverfelt

278
278

278

278

279
279

280

281

281

282
283

284

284
285

286
287

288
289
290
291
201
291
292

293
294

295
295

296

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

304

304

305

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Knut Johan Aase
Hans Olav
Smedstad

Petter Helgevold
Reed

Jon Ole Bjgrk
Lundsten

Kjell Olsen

Terje Eliot Flatter

Olav Hilmar Wikan
Peter Bergheim
Tom Andreassen

Dagfinn Brgto
Erik Hansen

Asbjgrn Fostervold

Kristin Wang
Mass Langvatn

Arnt Inge Sandvik
Thomas Bjerknes

Pal Joar Strand
Elin Sofie Moe
Arve Rian

Lars Tokerud
Markus Stensvold
Ola Andree Nilsson

Turid Andreassen
Larsen

Pal Gangnes
Birger Berg

Jan Bertil Olofsson
Andreas Rognes

Ole Humborstad

Ronja Loeng
Rgnningsveen
Thomas Trangsrud
Johansen

Mihaela Marianha
Pitaru

Arnt Robert
Johnsen

Jan Kenneth
Bardsen

Tore Henrik Drange

Marcel Prinz

Roy Andre Wahl
Are Andreas Berg
Sander Algeron
Koetsier

Cato André

Syvertsen
Martin Rytter Hasle

Sogndal Pistolklubb 46

Kongsvinger 46
Sportsskyttere

OKTS 46
Sarpsborg 46
Pistolklubb

Bergen Pistolklubb 46
Verdal 46
Sportsskytterlag
Trondhjems 46
Pistolklubb

Sandane 46
Pistolklubb

Kvalsund 46
Sportskytterklubb
Nesbyen Pistolklubb46
Trondhjems 45
Pistolklubb
Trondhjems 45
Pistolklubb

Aron Skytterklubb 45
Drsta/Volda 45
Pistolklubb

Tromsg Pistolklubb 45
Eidsvoll 44
Sportsskyttere

Orkla Pistolklubb 44
Orkla Pistolklubb 44

Trondhjems 44
Pistolklubb
OKTS 44

Dokka Pistolklubb 44
Horten og Omegn 44
Pistolklubb

Asane Pistolklubb 44

Mysen Pistollag 43

Trondhjems 43
Pistolklubb

Meréker Pistolklubb 43
Trondhjems 43
Pistolklubb

Enebakk Pistol 43
Klubb

Dokka Pistolklubb 43

Asnes Finnskog 43
pistolklubb

Enebakk Pistol 43
Klubb

Kvalsund Idrettslag 42

Kopervik Pistolklubb 42

Bjgrnafjorden 42
Sportsskyttarklubb
Ringerike 42
Pistolklubb
Trondhjems 42
Pistolklubb
Drsta/Volda 41
Pistolklubb

Sarpsborg 41
Pistolklubb

Vigra og Valdergy 41
Pistolklubb

Akademisk 41
Skytterlag

12
12

12

12

11
11

16
14

12
12

10

10

12

10



Revolverfelt

306
307

308
309

310

310

310

311

311

311
311

311

312

313

314

314
315

316

317

317

318

319

320

321

322

322
323

324

325
326

327

328

329
330

331

332

333

334

335
336

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Martin Solem
@yvind Ysland

Are Lyftingsmo
Tommy Olof
Olofsson

Per Kristian
Grimeland
Rune Bernhard
Haarberg
Michael Colin
Lucisano
Jistein Holm
Haagensen
Roger Jostein
Landsverk
Irene Grindhaug
Fred Buhagen
Syversen
Kenneth Strand
Storvik

Ronny Athle
Hagenes

Kjell Ake Lappen
Andresen

Lars Snoen

Lars Henry Solheim
Linn Maria Skjerve

Geir Lau
Mats Kjerstadmo

John Christian
Holberg

Sten Mgller

Igor Burlaci
Frode Martin Kval

Odd Gunnar
Efraimsen

Eivind Alexander
Fossland

Martin Torneby
Bjarn Gerhard
Florholmen
Bernt-Magne
Jusnes

Gurgen Nazaretian
Tore Jonny
Kjeldsberg
Marius Helstad

Arne Kristian
Stensby

Hallvard Hagheim
Siw Falteng
Nordhavn

Nils Petter
Skarvhellen

Roar Troset -
Larsen

Steinar Foss

Tore Hage
Frank Solem
Jon Erling
Clementsen

Rissa Pistolklubb 41
Trondhjems 41
Pistolklubb

Lora Sportsskyttere 40
Meraker Pistolklubb 40

Farde Pistol Klubb 40

Agdenes Pistolklubb40

Trondhjems 40
Pistolklubb

Oslo Vestre 40
Sportsskyttere

Vigra og Valdergy 40
Pistolklubb
Kopervik Pistolklubb 40
Trondhjems 40
Pistolklubb
Eide Og Freena 40
Pistolklubb

Sartor 40
Sportsskytterlag

Verdal 39
Sportsskytterlag

Meldal 39
Sportsskyttere
Nesbyen Pistolklubb39
Verdal 39
Sportsskytterlag
Ringerike 39
Pistolklubb

Rindal 38
Sportsskyttere

Viking Pistol og 38
Rifleklubb

Nesbyen Pistolklubb38
Kvalsund Idrettslag 38

Stjgrdal 38
Sportsskytterklubb
Leerdal Pistolklubb 38
Lillestram Og 38
Omegn Pistolklubb
Lena Sportsskyttere 38
Meraker Pistolklubb 38
Skanland 37
Pistolklubb

Lora Sportsskyttere 37
Alta 37
Sportskytterklubb
Trondhjems 37
Pistolklubb

Folldal Pistolklubb 36

Leerdal Pistolklubb 36

Sarpsborg 36
Pistolklubb

Ringerike 36
Pistolklubb
Trondhjems 36
Pistolklubb

Meldal 35
Sportsskyttere

Meréker Pistolklubb 35
Rissa Pistolklubb 35
Drsta/Volda 35
Pistolklubb

13
10

14

10

10

11

11

[oe]

13

10



Revolverfelt

336

337

338

339

340
340

340

341

342

343

343

344

345

345

345

346

347

348

349

349

349

350

351

351
352

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

359

360

361

362
363

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Espen Leiksett

Geir Havard
Fossbakk
Jon Vestby

Trond Engen

Odd Martin Bech
Odd Bjarne
Bjorheim

Per Erik Naess

Andreas Hovland
Nordang
Karl Petter Riisem

Gaute Lote

Kenneth Landmark
Edvardsen
Ulf Fjotland

Pia Ngst Pedersen

John Inge
Bjermeland Wold
Hamid Amini

Stein Hanssen

Hans Petter
Johannessen
Trond Clemensen

Jon Steinar Kvaale

Espen Birkelund
Tim Cato Lybekk
Zolta'n Fesknoi

Glen Aguillon
Tveitane
Andreas Ulvgen
Dariusz Robert
Kotowiecki
Patrik Kjalsg
Meland

Robert Pawel
Dobosz

Olav Ludvig
Skjelstad

Stein Rgnneberg

Harald Holte
Martin Berg

Sindre Brattebg
Knudsen

Ringerike
Pistolklubb
Stjgrdal
Sportsskytterklubb
Oslo Vestre
Sportsskyttere
Gjerdrum
Pistolklubb

OKTS

Ha Pistolklubb

Stjgrdal
Sportsskytterklubb
Trondhjems
Pistolklubb
Trondhjems
Pistolklubb

Oslo Vestre
Sportsskyttere
Akademisk
Skytterlag
Kvinesdal
Pistolklubb
Trondhjems
Pistolklubb
Viking Pistol og
Rifleklubb
Sandefjord
Pistolklubb
Rgros
Sportsskytterklubb
Fredrikstad
Pistolklubb

Alta
Sportskytterklubb
Trondhjems
Pistolklubb

Sola Pistolklubb
Aron Skytterklubb
Akademisk
Skytterlag
Marnar Pistollag

Asane Pistolklubb
Asane Pistolklubb

Viking Pistol og
Rifleklubb
Farde Pistol Klubb

Sola Pistolklubb

Holmestrand
Pistolklubb
Andgrja
Sportsskytterklubb
Sandefjord
Pistolklubb
Trondhjems
Pistolklubb

Karita Iren Krogstad Alta

Daniel Alexander
Kvasnes

Sportskytterklubb
Horten og Omegn
Pistolklubb

Liam Uttian Nilsson Horten og Omegn

Nils Kare Svartveit
Alexander Austvik
Torstein Bjgrgum

Pistolklubb

Asane Pistolklubb
Stjgrdal NROF
Stjgrdal

35

35

34

34

34
34

34

34

34

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

30

30
30

30

30

30

28

27

26

25

25

25

24

24
24

w



Revolverfelt

364

364

365

366

367

368

369

370
370

371

372

373

374

375

376
377

378

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt
Revolverfelt

Revolverfelt

Sportsskytterklubb

Lukasz Kamil Trondhjems

Ziolkowski Pistolklubb

Fredrik Snus lleby Sarpsborg
Pistolklubb

Tor Roger JakobsenFinnsnes
Pistolklubb

Reidar Huseby Stavanger
Pistolklubb

Jerzy Zygmunt Trondhjems

Jurkan Pistolklubb

Willy Sandland Finnsnes
Pistolklubb

Rune Elven Alta
Sportskytterklubb

Birger Eriksen Oslo Pistolklubb

Bjgrn Erik Eliassen Hurum
Sportsskytterklubb

Lucas Sebastian  Horten og Omegn

Sivertsen-Ekdahl  Pistolklubb

Hans Petter
Offerdahl
Zbigniew Jan
Borowiec
Brage Lillery

Espen Arvid Olsen

Olav Yri Jacobsen
Bjgrn Holte

Jo Rustad

Tensberg og
Omegn Pistolklubb
Trondhjems
Pistolklubb

Meldal
Sportsskyttere
Viking Pistol og
Rifleklubb

Leerdal Pistolklubb
Andgrja
Sportsskytterklubb
Skjak Pistolklubb

24

24

23

23

23

23

21

21
21

19

15

14

13

12
10

4

DNF
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